
Minimum Day Schedule 

Route 1 

Spenceville RD, BAFB 

2016 - 2017 
1st bus in line 

 

1:10 PU @ Wheatland El (all students & take to Bear River for Transfers) 

1:16  Leave Bear River School 

1:20 Wheatland Ranch (W E students) 

1:26 Spenceville Rd (across from Eric Ln) 

1:27 Corner of CFW Rd & Spenceville Rd (storage units) 

1:29 7349 CFW Rd 

1:30 7528 CFW Rd 

1:31 CFW Rd & Wintun 

1:36 CFW Rd & Witchita 

1:40 CFW Rd & Kapaka 

1:43 CFW Rd & Hokan 

1:48 CFW Rd & Nisenan 

1:50 CFW RD & Monarch Trail 

1:51 3607 Spenceville Rd 

1:57** E. Garryana & Echo 

2:00** E. Garryana & Kenwood 

2:03** E. Garryana & Terrace 

2:05** E. Garryana & Alleghany 

2:07** W. Ridge (at the Chapel) 

2:09 W. Garryana & Latana 

2:16 Eric Ln 

2:35 Bus Shop 

 

 

REVISED 09/07/2016 

 

** REQUIRED ESCORT ACROSS THE STREET BY BUS DRIVER 

 

1st Monday every month is a minimum day 


